POWERSCHOOL LLC
DATE:11/15/2023
TIME:10:13:41

SELECTION CRITERIA : ALL

ACCOUNTING PERIOD : 4/24

MTD
RECEIPTS

NORTHWEST LOCAL
OH Cash Position Report

FYTD
RECEIPTS

MTD
EXPENDITURES

FYTD
EXPENDITURES

CURRENT
FUND BALANCE

CURRENT
ENCUMBRANCE

PAGE NUMBER: 20

UNENCUMBERED
FUND BALANCE

FUND SCC DESCRIPTION
BEGIN BALANCE
001 47,782,272.53
002 6,343,577.37
003 7,163,651.34
004 3,145,624.08
006 5,078,996.65
007 179,062.95
008 171,369.66
009 454,058.99
018 133,333.81
019 4,184.05
024 1,337,425.53
027 479,867.03
031 11,000.00

035 967,803.50

7,076,327.78

45,168.35

206,325.50

416.20

703,771.34

5,225.83

549.06

61,556.21

9,257.17

12,745.29

10,265.81

45,534.59

45,938,691.14

1,757,197.78

1,654,708.04

81,304.74

879,254.43

15,316.11

2,596.97

105,145.00

19,415.26

4,250.00

48,314.86

39,052.41

0.00

186,218.39

8,079,216.12

389.13

23,060.32

277.71

470,588.43

23,560.27

1,000.00

23,263.68

2,493.56

420.00

5,947.31

37,241.16

12,938.69

30,825,459.67

398.51

1,139,572.30

1,375.36

1,298,240.58

43,943.16

5,651.99

144,899.41

10,428.95

420.00

29,893.12

102,330.54

308,962.48

62,895,504.00

8,100,376.64

7,678,787.08

3,225,553.46

4,660,010.50

150,435.90

168,314.64

414,304.58

142,320.12

8,014.05

1,355,847.27

416,588.90

11,000.00

845,059.41

9,785,719.32

0.00

1,583,880.13

73,781.89

615,685.61

57,372.64

600.00

65,195.27

15,747.83

560.00

0.00

261,995.46

0.00

2,205.45

53,109,784.68

8,100,376.64

6,094,906.95

3,151,771.57

4,044,324.89

93,063.26

167,714.64

349,109.31

126,572.29

7,454.05

1,355,847.27

154,593.44

11,000.00

842,853.96



POWERSCHOOL LLC
DATE:11/15/2023

TIME:10:13:41

SELECTION CRITERIA : ALL

ACCOUNTING PERIOD : 4/24

FUND SCC

DESCRIPTION

BEGIN BALANCE

300

401

439

451

461

467

499

507

516

536

551

572

584

131,595.62

640,969.51

187,588.40

1,463,585.24

44,114.76

MTD
RECEIPTS

66,513.19

1,290.99

30,097.27

168,850.73

2,146.10

9,851.77

240,300.08

5,017.07

NORTHWEST LOCAL
OH Cash Position Report

FYTD
RECEIPTS

29,459.66

369,682.38

484,731.08

85,424.08

461.00

3,371.56

1,007,093.26

499,739.34

17,670.98

29,311.71

682,582.62

136,114.70

MTD
EXPENDITURES

63,140.97

25,085.86

27,757.29

63,212.73

380.00

572,408.43

247,466.06

600.00

2,906.03

298,132.44

17,946.38

FYTD
EXPENDITURES

26,990.25

320,641.74

253,489.49

113,181.37

0.00

3,371.56

97,075.74

20,716.22

1,938,382.45

747,205.40

18,270.98

32,217.74

980,719.06

154,061.08

CURRENT
FUND BALANCE

134,065.03

690,010.15

418,829.99

-27,757.29

461.00

0.00

1,366,509.50

23,398.54

-931,289.19

-247,466.06

-600.00

-2,906.03

-298,132.44

-17,946.38

CURRENT
ENCUMBRANCE

37,308.35

163,720.17

1,126,240.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

219,605.44

9,761.00

2,634,638.09

1,100,496.50

128,250.00

73,800.03

160,164.89

203,619.88

PAGE NUMBER: 21

UNENCUMBERED
FUND BALANCE

96,756.68

526,289.98

-707,410.75

-27,757.29

461.00

0.00

1,146,904.06

13,637.54

-3,565,927.28

-1,347,962.56

-128,850.00

-76,706.06

-458,297.33

-221,566.26



POWERSCHOOL LLC
DATE:11/15/2023
TIME:10:13:41

SELECTION CRITERIA : ALL

ACCOUNTING PERIOD : 4/24

MTD
RECEIPTS

NORTHWEST LOCAL
OH Cash Position Report

FYTD
RECEIPTS

MTD
EXPENDITURES

FYTD
EXPENDITURES

CURRENT
FUND BALANCE

CURRENT
ENCUMBRANCE

PAGE NUMBER: 22

UNENCUMBERED
FUND BALANCE

FUND SCC DESCRIPTION
BEGIN BALANCE
587 0.00
590 0.00
599 400,000.00

GRAND TOTALS:
76,120,085.02

2,056.36

34,999.74

8,757,750.77

5,380.22

105,557.03

54,188,044.75

1,998.76

21,498.25

10,028,701.88

7,378.98

127,055.28

38,752,333.41

-1,998.76

-21,498.25

400,000.00

91,555,796.36

26,469.19

89,109.40

400,000.00

18,835,927.28

-28,467.95

-110,607.65

72,719,869.08



